

## **STATEMENT**

CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME	6-9 Y/O 10-13 Y/O OVER 14 Y/O
CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME	6-9 Y/O 10-13 Y/O OVER 14 Y/O
declare I will be the SUPERVISING ADULT.	
for children under 13 y/o.)	
NAME AND SURNAME	DATE AND SIGNATURE
PARK LINOWY	
BARBARKA	
STATEMEN	ΙΤ
leclare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba	
leclare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba	
leclare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba The Rope Park Barbarka by:	arka and I agree to the use of the attrac
eclare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba	
eclare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba The Rope Park Barbarka by:	arka and I agree to the use of the attrac
leclare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba The Rope Park Barbarka by:	arka and I agree to the use of the attrac
leclare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba The Rope Park Barbarka by:  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME	arka and I agree to the use of the attrac
declare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba The Rope Park Barbarka by:  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME  declare I will be the SUPERVISING ADULT.	arka and I agree to the use of the attrac
declare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba The Rope Park Barbarka by:  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME  declare I will be the SUPERVISING ADULT.	arka and I agree to the use of the attrac
leclare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba The Rope Park Barbarka by:  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME  declare I will be the SUPERVISING ADULT.	arka and I agree to the use of the attrac
declare that I know the Terms of The Rope Park Barba The Rope Park Barbarka by:  CHILD'S NAME AND SURNAME	arka and I agree to the use of the attrac

The administrator of your personal data is the Park Linowy Barbarka (13 Przysiecka street in Toruń) run by the company: Trójkołamacze Chrapkowski Marcin, 41/47 Tadeusza Kościuszki street in Toruń.

## Contact: phone - 727645380 email - kontakt@parklinowy.com

Your data is processed because it is necessary to perform the service it's mean take advantages of the attractions of rope park. If you do not provide this data, Park Linowy Barbarka will not be able to provide the service.

Your data is stored for no longer than 6 months (in practice, it is usually a maximum of 7 days). The data can't be destroyed when there are legitimate reasons to keep it.

Your data will not be shared with other people or company. Your data will not be shared with other people or companies. You have the right to submit a complaint to the regulatory authority.

All information on the privacy policy in the Park Linowy Barbarka is available in the Privacy policy on the website www.parklinowy.com

The administrator of your personal data is the Park Linowy Barbarka (13 Przysiecka street in Toruń) run by the company: Trójkołamacze Chrapkowski Marcin, 41/47 Tadeusza Kościuszki street in Toruń.

## Contact: phone - 727645380 email - kontakt@parklinowy.com

Your data is processed because it is necessary to perform the service it's mean take advantages of the attractions of rope park. If you do not provide this data, Park Linowy Barbarka will not be able to provide the service.

Your data is stored for no longer than 6 months (in practice, it is usually a maximum of 7 days). The data can't be destroyed when there are legitimate reasons to keep it.

Your data will not be shared with other people or company. Your data will not be shared with other people or companies. You have the right to submit a complaint to the regulatory authority.

All information on the privacy policy in the Park Linowy Barbarka is available in the Privacy policy on the website www.parklinowy.com